
Fall 2016 Best BetsClass 

Nbr Sub

Cata

lo SBC1 SBC2 SBC CR Course Description Section Meeting Pattern Meeting Pattern 2 Restrict

ARTS

CER

83457 HUR 235 CER HUM GLO 3 Crime & Punishment in World Lit 01 TUTH 04:00pm - 05:20pm Advisory: HUM

JRN 101 CER SBS 3 News Literacy R04 M 07:00pm - 8:20pm W 7:00pm - 8:20pm

PHI 104 CER HUM 3 Moral Reasoning 01 TUTH 08:30am - 09:50am

83106 PHI 105 CER HUM 3 Politics and Society 01 MW 02:30pm - 03:50pm

81795 PSY 103 CER SBS 3 Introduction to Psychology 01 MW 05:30pm - 06:50pm

82796 PSY 103 CER SBS 3 Introduction to Psychology 02 TUTH 10:00am - 11:20am

WST 103 CER HUM 3 Women, Culture, and Difference Various Various

ESI

GLO

97295 AAS 256 GLO HUM 3 Hinduism TUTH 02:30pm - 03:50pm

83766 ANT 102 GLO SBS 3 Intro to Cultural Anthropology MW 08:30am - 09:50am

94440 ANT 250 GLO 3 African Peoples and Cultures MWF 12:00pm - 12:53pm

90986 CLT 101 GLO HUM 3 Introduction/World Literatures MW 04:00 - 05:20pm

88408 EUR 101 GLO 3 Foundations European Culture TUTH 07:00pm - 08:20pm

90795 GEO 104 GLO 3 Global Effects/Nat. Distasters MW 02:30pm - 03:50pm

91639 HIS 235 GLO 3 Early Middle Ages TUTH 11:30am - 12:50pm

83453 HUI 239 GLO HUM 3 Modern Italy TUTH 02:30pm - 03:50pm

83458 HUR 235 GLO HUM CER 3 Crime & Punishment in World Lit TUTH 04:00pm - 05:20pm REQMT (HUM)

84354 HUS 255 GLO HUM 3 Modern Spain TUTH 11:30am - 12:50pm

91339 LIN 230 GLO 3 Languages of the World MWF 10:00am - 10:53am Advisory: LIN 101

90404 PHI 200 GLO HUM 3 Intro to Ancient Philosophy TUTH 01:00pm - 02:20pm Advisory: PHI, U2

90424 PHI 206 GLO HUM 3 Intro to Modern Philosophy TUTH 04:00pm - 05:20pm Advisory: PHI, U2

HFA+ (Most require Junior or Senior Standing (U3/U4)

94267 AFH 385 HFA+ 3 French Caribbean Literature TUTH 11:30am - 12:50pm REQMT (U3+)

91335 AFH 368 HFA+ 3 Carib/Ameri Connections in Lit TUTH 01:00pm - 02:20pm REQMT (U3+)

90976 HUF 311 HFA+ GLO 3 French Literature 01 TUTH 02:30pm - 03:50pm REQMT (U3+)

94593 HUR 341 HFA+ 3 Russian Lit and West W 02:30pm - 05:30pm REQMT (U3+)

94808 CWL 335 HFA+ USA 3 Topics in American Literature W 05:30pm - 08:15pm REQMT (HUM)

90703 CLT 334 HFA+ 3 Other Lit Genres: The Graphic Novel TUTH 04:00pm - 05:20pm REQMT (U3+)
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HUM

83457 HUR 235 CER HUM GLO 3 Crime & Punishment in World Lit 01 TUTH 04:00pm - 05:20pm Advisory: HUM

PHI 104 CER HUM 3 Moral Reasoning 01 TUTH 08:30am - 09:50am

83106 PHI 105 CER HUM 3 Politics and Society 01 MW 02:30pm - 03:50pm

WST 103 CER HUM 3 Women, Culture, and Difference Various Various

84354 HUS 255 GLO HUM 3 Modern Spain TUTH 11:30am - 12:50pm

90986 CLT 101 GLO HUM 3 Introduction/World Literatures MW 04:00 - 05:20pm

83453 HUI 239 GLO HUM 3 Modern Italy TUTH 02:30pm - 03:50pm

90404 PHI 200 GLO HUM 3 Intro to Ancient Philosophy TUTH 01:00pm - 02:20pm

96572 HUS 271 HUM USA 3 US Latino Literature/Culture MF 01:00pm - 2:20pm

SBS

83766 ANT 102 GLO SBS 3 Intro to Cultural Anthropology MW 08:30am - 09:50am

JRN 101 CER SBS 3 News Literacy 01 M 07:00pm - 8:20pm Various Recitations

91630 ANT 260 SBS USA 3 How We Eat 01 TUTH 08:30am - 09:50am

81795 PSY 103 CER SBS 3 Introduction to Psychology 01 MW 05:30pm - 06:50pm

82796 PSY 103 CER SBS 3 Introduction to Psychology 02 TUTH 10:00am - 11:20am

HIS 103 SBS USA 3 American History to 1877 MW 11:00am - 11:53pm Various Recitations

91647 HIS 283 SBS USA 3 History of Latinos in US 01 TUTH 02:30pm - 03:50pm

LIN 101 SBS SNW 3 Human Language MW 11:00am - 11:53am various

83376 LIN 200 SBS USA 3 Language in the United States TUTH 11:30am - 12:50pm

POL 102 SBS USA 3 Intro to American Government various various

SBS+  (Most require Junior or Senior Standing (U3/U4)

91337 AFS 373 SBS+ 3 Sexulaities: African/Caribbean 01 MW 02:30pm - 3:50pm REQMT (U3+)

90745 HIS 318 SBS+ 3 Soc & Intell History of Europe TUTH 10:00am - 11:20am REQMT (U3+)

94665 HIS 338 SBS+ 3 Asian&Pacific Islanders/US His 01 TU 01:00pm - 4:00pm REQMT (U3+)

90746 HIS 340 SBS+ 3 Topics in Asian History TUTH 04:00pm-05:20pm

94508 POL 323 SBS+ 3 US Congress MW 08:30am - 09:50am REQMT (U3+)

83055 POL 330 SBS+ 3 Gender Issues in the Law Th 05:30pm - 08:30pm REQMT (U3+)

91260 SOC 248 GLO SBS+ 3 Social Probl in Global Perspec 02 TUTH 05:30pm - 06:50pm REQMT

90261 SOC 310 SBS+ 3 Ethnic and Race Relations 1 TUTH 01:00pm - 02:20pm REQMT

82927 SOC 380 SBS+ 3 Social Psychology 1 TUTH 10:00am - 11:20am REQMT (U3+)

SNW

83911 AST 101 SNW 3 Introduction to Astronomy 01 TUTH 08:30am - 09:50am REQMT (math)

83912 AST 105 SNW 3 Intro to the Solar System 01 TUTH 10:00am - 11:20am

82094 BME 200 TECH SNW 3 Bioeng Extreme Environ MF 01:00pm - 02:20pm

83493 GEO 101 SNW 3 Environmental Geology 1 TUTH 04:00pm - 05:20pm

83494 GEO 102 SNW 3 The Earth 1 MF 01:00pm - 2:20pm

83495 GEO 107 SNW 3 Natural Hazards 1 TUTH 11:30am - 12:50pm

LIN 101 SBS SNW 3 Human Language MW 11:00am - 11:53am various

92167 MAR 104 SNW 3 Oceanography TUTH 11:30am - 12:50pm
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SPK

STAS

94774 ANT 290 STAS 3 Science, Technol in Anc Societ MWF 02:30pm - 03:23pm REQMT (SNW)

83914 AST 248 STAS 3 Search for Life in the Univers 01 TUTH 01:00pm - 02:20pm REQMT

93199 ATM 103 STAS 3 Extreme Weather 01 TUTH 04:00pm - 05:20pm

80177 EST 201 STAS 3 Technological Trends in Society 01 TUTH 05:30pm - 06:50pm REQMT (SNW)

80180 EST 330 STAS 3 Natural Disasters 01 MW 05:30pm - 06:50pm REQMT (U3+)

91865 PHY 231 STAS 3 Physics for Future Presidents 01 TUTH 01:00pm - 02:20pm REQMT (SNW & SBS)

96606 PHY 313 STAS 3 Mystery of Matter W 05:30pm - 08:30pm REQMT (U3,SNW)

STEM+

TECH AMS 103, BME 200, CIV 100, ESE 121, ESM 150, EST 100, EST 106, EST 205, MEC 104, LIN 120, PHI 113 - Appropriate for Non-STEM majors.

82094 BME 200 TECH SNW 3 Bioeng Extreme Environ MF 01:00pm - 02:20pm

82451 ESE 121 TECH 3 Intro to Audio Systems MF 01:00pm - 02:20pm

USA

91261 AAS 250 SBS USA 3 Lang & Cultures of Asian Amer TUTH 10:00am - 11:20am

HIS 103 SBS USA 3 American History to 1877 MW 11:00am - 11:53pm Various Recitations

83483 HIS 262 USA 3 American Colonial Society MF 01:00pm - 2:20pm Advisory: HIS 103

94596 HIS 266 USA 3 History of the US West TUTH 10:00am - 11:20am Advisory: HIS 103

POL 102 SBS USA 3 Intro to American Government Various

91647 HIS 283 SBS USA 3 History of Latinos in US 01 TUTH 02:30pm - 03:50pm

83376 LIN 200 SBS USA 3 Language in the United States TUTH 11:30am - 12:50pm

96572 HUS 271 HUM USA 3 US Latino Literature/Culture MF 01:00pm - 2:20pm
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